Autoclaves
LTE
7
The Touchclave-R range has been designed with flexibility and reliability in mind
and is ideal for installation in laboratories which do not have access to a drain or
water supply. Equipped with features not normally seen on this type of steriliser,
Touchclave-R provides unrivalled performance and versatility.
Submerged heaters within the chamber generate steam. The chamber water can

1-phase:
8.5kW/35A,
220/240V 50Hz
1-phase boosted:
N/A
3-phase:
10.5kW/20A/Ph
1-phase:
7.5kW/35A,
220/240V 50Hz
1-phase boosted:
N/A
3-phase:
9kW/20A/Ph
Catalogue No Legacy No Alt. No Capacity, L Description
12765395 - TCR/40/H 40 Front loading
12775395 - TCR/60/H 60 Front loading
12785395 - TCR/60/V 60 Top loading
12795395 - TCR/120/H 120 Front loading
12705405 - TCR/120/V 120 Top loading
12715405 - TCR/160/H 160 Front loading
12725405 - TCR/160/V 160 Top loading
Enhancement packages
Capacity, L 40 60 60 120 120 160 160
Description Front loading Front loading Top loading Front loading Top loading Front loading Top loading
Standard TCR/40/H1 TCR/60/H1 TCR/60/V1 TCR/120/H1 TCR/120/V1 TCR/160/H1 TCR/160/V1